
TPPD survey: Claim ref: C10018306/CH || OI- SMQ1859P (Silver) TP- YN7846J
|| Est: $0.00 || Ryder Auto Workshop

Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Sat 29/10/2022 4<33 PM

To: admin-d <admin-d@lkkauto.com>;SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>;assignments
<assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Ng Chen How <chenhow.ng@budgetdirect.com.sg>;Derrick Quok
<derrick.q@budgetdirect.com.sg>;Kenneth Lim <kenneth.lim@budgetdirect.com.sg>

1 attachments (2 MB)
C10018306.zip;

Hi Team
 
We wish to appoint LKK to conduct survey for the TP vehicle number: YN7846J
 
Ryder Auto Workshop
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19 / 22 / 28, Autohub, Singapore 417921
 
Contact: Zeph - 90908277
 
Please find attached GIA reports for your reference.
 
Best regards,
 
Salizawati Haizar
Admin Executive, Claims
 
F +65 6725 0853 
E salizawati.h@budgetdirect.com.sg
 

 
From: Ryder Auto workshop <ryderautoworkshop@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, 28 October 2022 3:25 pm
To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Cc: Teo Jie Yang <jieyang.teo@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: Re: PRI Request on 27.10.2022 || Ourf: C10018250/JY || PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION:
Accident involving YN7846K & SMQ1859P On 27 Oct 2022
 
Dear Sir/Mdm,
 
Kindly assign LKK.
 
Thank you.
 
Best regards
 
June

mailto:salizawati.h@budgetdirect.com.sg


 

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19 / 22 / 28, Autohub, Singapore 417921
Tel : 67418277 Fax: 67468277 HP : 90908277

 

 

From: Ryder Auto workshop <ryderautoworkshop@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, 27 October 2022 4:39 pm
To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: Urgent: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION: Your Vehicle SMQ1859P; Our Vehicle
YN7846K Accident involving YN7846K & SMQ1859P On 27 Oct 2022
 
Dear Sir/Mdm,
 
We refer to the above matter.  
 
Kindly find attached PRS for your necessary action.     
 
For Direct Settlement cases, we only use your in-house surveyor.  Kindly arrange your
in-house surveyor.
 
Thank you.
 
Best regards
 
Zeph
 

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19 / 22 / 28, Autohub, Singapore 417921
Tel : 67418277 Fax: 67468277 HP : 90908277
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